BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE
VYD (VINEYARDS) BUS ROUTE
CONTRACTOR: LinkSA

STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM
VYD_01 BELVIDERE / EBENEZER 8.06 4.10
VYD_02 EBENEZER (Angel Lodge) 8.07 4.09
VYD_03 EBENEZER 8.08 4.08
VYD_04 EBENEZER / STURT HIGHWAY 8.09 4.07
VYD_05 (S) DUCKPONDS / STOCKWELL 8.15 4.01
VYD_06 (S) KING / QUEEN STREET 8.17 3.59
VYD_07 PIPELINE/LIGHT PASS (Wastell) 8.21 3.55
VYD_08 (LP) LIGHT PASS / (LPPS) 8.24 3.52
D 05 ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) X —
- DEPARTS - (N) PENRICE / (NHS) [ 3.40




